
Early Learning New Parent
Ambassador Contacts

Pre-K3

Kaitlyn Bergeron
kaitlynrogers2@gmail.com

Co-Chairs:

Beau Emmer (EL)

Shannon Cain (ML)

Marci Silverman (UL)

Claire Long
clairemlong2011@gmail.com

Sanaz Soltani
sanaz.jalalat@yahoo.com

Pre-K4

Brynn Travis
brynn.travis@gmail.com

Brielle Clifford
bgould143@gmail.com

Allison Ventura
ventura.allison@outlook.com

Casey Moore
caseybaileymoore@gmail.com

Ritu Kelotra
ritukelotra@gmail.com

Kristina Hoeft
kristina.hoeft@aig.com

Kindergarten

Emily Giovinazzo
emily.giovinazzo@gmail.com

Umber Kamal
umber.kamal@gmail.com

Kendall Gilliland
kendallsgilliland@gmail.com

Margaret Lannigan
coach.margaret79@gmail.com

1st Grade

Mistalene Calleroz White
mistalene@gmail.com

Shweta Vyas
shweta.vyas@gmail.com

Whitney Phippen
whitphip33@gmail.com

2nd Grade

Beau Emmer
beauemmer@gmail.com

Emily Kapit
emily.kapit@gmail.com

Andrea Wightwick
andrea.wightwick@gmail.com

3rd Grade

Judy Dill
judedill@yahoo.com

Alisa Winters
winters.alisa@gmail.com

4th Grade

Beth Nowak
beth@finewinewoman.com

Kate Dinerman
katecoley@mac.com

Holly Gentry
hollymgentry@gmail.com

Mark Shumate
mjshumate@comcast.net

Laura Sladkus
lsladkus@gmail.com


